
B

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

I II III IV V X

Chromosome

# 
m

ir
s  

/ C
hr

0

5000000

10000000

15000000

20000000

25000000

C
hr

 L
en

gt
h 

(M
b)

mirs/Chr 
Expected mirs/Chr
Length (Mb)

A

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

2L 2R 3L 3R X
0

5000000

10000000

15000000

20000000

25000000

30000000

mir genes/Chr
Expected mir genes/Chr
Length (Mb)

# 
m

irs
/ C

hr

Chromosome

30

25

20

15

10

5

C
hr

Le
ng

th
 (M

b)

mir genes/Chr
Expected mir genes/Chr
Length (Mb)

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

2L 2R 3L 3R X
0

5000000

10000000

15000000

20000000

25000000

30000000

mir genes/Chr
Expected mir genes/Chr
Length (Mb)

# 
m

irs
/ C

hr

Chromosome

30

25

20

15

10

5

C
hr

Le
ng

th
 (M

b)

# 
m

irs
/ C

hr

Chromosome

30

25

20

15

10

5

C
hr

Le
ng

th
 (M

b)

mir genes/Chr
Expected mir genes/Chr
Length (Mb)

mir genes/Chr
Expected mir genes/Chr
Length (Mb)


